

Bid Summary

Agency: City of Arcata Date of Bid Opening: 10/12/2022
 Project: 2022 Annual Sidewalk Improvement Project Time of Bid Opening: 11:00 AM

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	GR Sundberg, Inc.		Kernen Construction	
				Quote Price	Total	Quote Price	Total
Base Bid							
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
3	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Curb & Gutter Demolition and Disposal	345	LF	\$26.00	\$8,970.00	\$12.70	\$4,381.50
4	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Sidewalk Demolition and Disposal	2340	SF	\$4.50	\$10,530.00	\$130.00	\$304,200.00
5	Asphalt Concrete (AC) Demolition and Disposal	310	SF	\$16.50	\$5,115.00	\$11.55	\$3,580.50
6	Grading (Cut and Fill)	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
7	One-Half Inch (1/2") Type-A Asphaltic Concrete	1	TON	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
8	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Sidewalk 4"	1470	SF	\$20.00	\$29,400.00	\$21.00	\$30,870.00
9	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Sidewalk 6"	540	SF	\$30.00	\$16,200.00	\$22.75	\$12,285.00
10	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Curb	9	LF	\$255.00	\$2,295.00	\$340.00	\$3,060.00
11	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Curb & Gutter	381	LF	\$118.00	\$44,958.00	\$68.00	\$25,908.00
12	Truncated Domes	190	SF	\$42.00	\$7,980.00	\$67.00	\$12,730.00
13	6" PVC Storm Drain Pipe	10	LF	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,215.00	\$12,150.00
14	French Drain System	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$9,820.00	\$9,820.00
15	Salvage & Reinstall (E) Roadside Sign	9	EA	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,460.00	\$13,140.00
16	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	38	SF	\$40.00	\$1,520.00	\$370.00	\$14,060.00
				Base Bid Total	\$183,218.00		\$613,585.00

Different bidder calcs for this item.

Base Bid Total as Written by Bidder: \$183,218.00 \$354,235.00

Additive Alternative #1							
A1-1	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Sidewalk Demolition and Disposal	208	SF	\$30.00	\$6,240.00	\$46.75	\$9,724.00
A1-2	Asphalt Concrete (AC) Demolition and Disposal	308	SF	\$30.00	\$9,240.00	\$14.25	\$4,389.00
A1-3	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Sidewalk 4"	243	SF	\$30.00	\$7,290.00	\$30.00	\$7,290.00
A1-4	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Sidewalk 6"	78	SF	\$60.00	\$4,680.00	\$48.00	\$3,744.00
A1-5	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Curb	9	LF	\$260.00	\$2,340.00	\$270.00	\$2,430.00
A1-6	Portland Cement Concrete (PCC) Curb & Gutter	89	LF	\$160.00	\$14,240.00	\$105.00	\$9,345.00
A1-7	Salvage & Reinstall (E) Roadside Sign	4	EA	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
A1-8	One-Half Inch (1/2") Type-A Asphaltic Concrete	1	TON	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,560.00	\$4,560.00
A1-9	6" PVC Storm Drain Pipe	10	LF	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,187.00	\$11,870.00
A1-10	Trench Drain System	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
A1-11	Truncated Domes	75	SF	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$67.85	\$5,088.75
				Add. Alt. 1 Total	\$60,380.00	Add. Alt. Total	\$77,740.75

Add. Alt. 1 Total as Written by Bidder \$60,380.00 \$77,740.75

Additive Alternative #2							
A2-1	Remove (E) Trees & Install Root Barrier in Tree Well	8	EA	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00
				Add. Alt. 2 Total	\$20,000.00		\$31,200.00

Add. Alt. 2 Total as Written by Bidder \$20,000.00 \$31,200.00

Grand Total (Base Bid + Additive Alternates) \$263,598.00 \$722,525.75